WEDNESDAY, 08.11.2023.

Printing time:11:52
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Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00| 6446 |AFCCL |MELB.CITY BUR.UTD. 1.55|4.00|5.40|2.25/8.00|3.45|17.0|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10|1.97 | 1.70| 1.55|3.50 [ 2.35 | 10.5[1.58 | 1.92| 1.45| 3.25
13:00/11167|CHLY |NAPOLIJ U.BERL.J 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10]3.70 | 3.35[1.82 | 6.50 | 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.72
13:00| 6447 |AFCCL|LION CITY JEONB.M. 8.00|5.30|1.30|14.0|1.75[38.0 | 2.35|2.55| 1.45|2.10| 2.00 [ 9.50 | 10.0] 2.95 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.27
13:00| 6448 |AFCCL|POHANG S. URAWA 2.30]3.25/2.95|3.70 | 4.90|7.25|9.00f1.72|2.00 | 3.60| 2.90 ) 3.80 | 3.00[1.97 | 6.75|2.15|8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.35 | 2.85
13:00| 6449 |AFCCL |KOFU ZHEJIANG 2.30/3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.50[2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.503.35 | 2.75[1.85 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.00 | 2.40
14:00[11040/CHLY |SOCIED.J BENFICA J 4.30|4.00|1.63[6.00 | 2.40]10.5|3.90|2.15| 1.55 | 2.35 | 2.15]5.70 | 5.20 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.57 | 3.80 | 1.60 | 1.95[2.85 | 1.52
14:00| 8832 | QUW1 |SLOVE.W19 MOLD.W19 1.05|11.5]22.0 4.90|1.101.27 1.90|2.00
14:30| 1221 |BUG C |STRUMSKA BOTEV P. 10.05.50 | 1.25[18.0|1.70|50.0 | 2.25]2.29 | 1.55|2.35/2.10|14.0 | 13.03.35|19.01.35|2.85|2.10 | 2.35|5.70 | 1.30
14:45/3714|IRN 2 |KHOSH.T. MES SHAHR 2.80]2.75|2.80]|4.80 | 4.80|9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.70 2.20
15:0011041|CLYP |SPART.P.J ZILINA J 1.72|3.90|3.90|2.55|5.604.20 | 10.0|2.15|1.565|2.35|2.15|2.25|1.92| 1.60 | 4.10[ 2.10 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 1.95| 1.57 | 2.70
15:00(11168 CLYP |GABALAJ OLYMPIA.J 5.704.30|1.45|8.00 | 2.00]18.0 | 2.95]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]6.75 |6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0] 1.50 | 3.30 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 3.45 | 1.40
15:00[11169 CLYP |SHERIFF J PARTIZ.J 4.80|4.50 | 1.50 [ 6.25 | 2.05 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.40]1.45
15:00| 1981 |MKD C|BREGALN. VOSKA 2.05]3.10/3.503.30|5.80|6.00 | 10.5[1.49|2.15/3.90|3.30)3.60 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.00| 2.45|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55 ] 2.25 | 3.45
15:00| 1982 |MKD C|TIKVES AP BRERA 2.85|2.85|2.55|4.80|4.20|9.00 | 8.50|1.41|2.35|4.70| 3.50 | 5.60 | 4.30|2.35|8.00|2.25|7.50 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 3.10 | 2.80
15:00| 1983 |MKD C |MAKED.GP SILEKS 1.90|3.30 | 4.00|3.05|6.75|5.70 | 12.0] 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.45]1.92 | 6.00 | 2.60 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60|2.10 | 3.80
15:00| 1984 |MKD C|RABOTNIC. SHKUPI 3.80|3.30|1.95|6.25|3.10[11.0 | 5.90|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.25 | 5.60 | 2.55 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
15:00| 3471 |POL 3 |LECHP.Il STOMIL 2.45|3.40|2.603.90|4.40|7.50|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45[3.60 | 2.90| 1.82 |6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 2.25
15:00/ 3489 |POL C |GARBARNIA  |STAL MIE. 7.50/4.60/1.3713.0|1.90|33.0|2.60f2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]9.50 |9.50|2.75 | 16.0|1.42 | 3.10 | 1.75|2.05]4.20 | 1.35
15:00| 4453 |SVK C |ODEVA L. S.MYJAVA 4.703.90 | 1.63|7.00|2.45|13.0|3.70]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|5.70 | 5.50 | 2.25| 10.0 [ 1.52 | 3.60 [ 1.50 | 1.75|2.80 | 1.45
15:00| 4454 |SVK C |LOKOM.DNV  |ZEMPLIN 16.0 /9.00|1.10)25.0|1.30]65.0 | 1.70|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73 | 1.80| 19.0 | 17.0| 3.50 | 22.01.22|2.10 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 5.90 | 1.10
15:00/ 4793 |IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO SLEMAN 1.55|4.1014.90[2.20|6.75|3.45|13.0|2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|2.05|1.72] 1.55|3.60 [ 2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95|1.47 | 3.15
15:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |SCHIRAK ARARAT Y. 3.00|3.20|2.305.00|3.70]9.00 | 7.25[1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00 | 5.60 | 4.20|2.15|9.00|2.00 | 6.75| 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.95 | 2.35
15:00| 6450 |AFCCL |T&T HANOI WUHAN TT 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.00|2.55|13.0 |4.00]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|5.90 | 5.90]|2.25|10.5[1.60 | 3.99[1.60 | 1.97 | 3.10 | 1.57
15:00| 6451 |AFCCL|BANGK.UTD KITCHEE 1.48 14.20|6.00)2.10|9.503.10|22.0)2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.101.90 | 1.60| 1.50 | 3.35|2.55 | 12.0 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.40 | 3.50
15:00| 6542 |AFC C |BALIUTD CC MARIN. 6.50 |4.70 | 1.40]9.50 | 1.83 470[1.15|1.45 1.30|1.35
15:15| 8504 |MAL 1 |PAHANG PDRM 1.48|4.10]6.25[2.10|10.0|3.15/22.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|1.97 | 1.62] 1.55|3.45[2.55 | 13.0[1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45| 3.80
15:30/3711|IRN 2 |DAMASH G. ESLAMSH. 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 5.50 2.10
15:30| 3713 |IRN 2 |NAFT GAC. CHADORM. 2.75]2.80|2.804.70 | 4.80]9.00 |9.00 | 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.40 2.20
16:00[11346ZIM 1 |B.RHINOS YADAH 1.88|3.25|4.10[3.05|7.00)5.80 | 13.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.50
16:00| 1145 |ITACC |CROTONE BRINDIS| 1.65|3.60|5.10[2.50 | 7.75]4.10 | 15.0| 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20 | 2.45 | 12.0 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.62 | 3.70
16:00/1170 |ITACC |JUVEN.M23 SASSARI 3.60/3.20|2.05]6.00|3.35)|10.5|6.25[1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]6.50 | 5.40|2.55 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.25|2.10 | 2.80 ] 3.70 | 2.30
16:00| 5241 |GRC C|LEVADIAK. EOLIKOS 1.30|4.70 | 10.0/1.85| 19.0 | 2.60 | 40.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.40 | 2.80 | 2.15 | 1.57 | 1.55 | 3.60 | 3.60 | 27.0 | 2.70 | 2.90 | 1.50 | 8.00
16:00| 8829 |CHLY |ARSENAL J SEVILLA J 1.95|8.70|3.15[3.00 | 5.00 | 5.40 | 8.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.25|1.67 |4.90[1.95|7.00 | 1.57 | 1.90 [ 1.77 | 2.40
16:00/ 8830 |CHLY |PsVJ LENS J 1.60 | 4.004.50[2.30/6.25|3.60 | 11.0)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.77|1.57 | 3.70[ 2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95| 1.52 | 2.95
16:30|11347 TUN1B|CA BIZER. ESPERANCE 7.75]3.50|1.50]15.0 | 2.35|32.0 | 4.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 14.0 2.45
17:00/3712|IRN 2 |NAFT MAS. M.SOONG. 2.00|3.20|3.703.30 | 6.00 | 6.25 | 10.5| 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 3.80 2.10
17:00| 3741 |[NIGPL |DOMA UTD BENDEL 2.30|3.00|3.203.80 | 5.60 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20 | 3.00
17:30/2991 |SAR 2 |QADISIYAH AL AR.J. 1.98 |3.25|3.70[3.20 | 6.00 ) 5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.60 | 1.92 | 6.25| 2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 3.60
18:00|2992 |SAR 2 |KHOLOOD FAISALY 3.60/3.70/1.80|5.50|2.75]10.5|5.40[1.60|2.05|3.70|3.006.00 | 5.10[2.40 | 9.50|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 1.92
18:00| 4452 |SVK C |SKALICA KOMARNO 1.57|3.705.80|2.30|9.003.60 | 17.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.20 | 1.77 ]| 1.60 | 3.90 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.90
18:00/5932 |ARM 1 |URARTU ALASHKERT 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10|6.00 |9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50] 3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.70| 1.95 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.92] 1.90 | 2.55
18:00| 8833 |CHLY |BAYERNJ GALATAS.J 1.206.50 | 9.50[1.45|12.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.70|1.80
18:00| 8834 |CHLY |COPEN.J MAN.UTD.J 1.72|4.20|3.60|2.45|5.20)4.10 |9.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.00 | 1.85|1.52 | 3.80[1.92|7.25|1.35 | 1.57 [1.42| 2.15
18:00/ 8835 |GHA 1 |H.LIONS H.OF OAK 2.30/3.003.20 1.4712.50
18:00| 8836 |CHLY |REAL M.J BRAGA J 1.35/4.80|6.75[1.80|10.5|2.50 | 28.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|1.55|1.40] 1.40 | 2.65[2.40 | 12.0[1.52|1.80| 1.25| 3.25
18:15| 1147 |ITACC |GIUGLIANO LATINA 2.30|3.20|3.00/3.70|5.00|7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00[3.90 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75|2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
18:20| 2993 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH ORUBAH 2.40/3.00/3.004.00|5.10]8.00|9.50[1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40)4.50 | 3.40[2.15|7.25|2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.65 | 3.30
18:30[11042CIV  |ZOMAN SAN PEDRO 3.10|3.00|2.35|5.40 | 3.90 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.10|2.90
18:30111044/CIV  |SO ARMEE ABENGOUR. 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30 | 6.00 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 2.10|2.80
18:30111045/CIV SPORTILG. MIMOSAS 6.25|3.50 | 1.57|11.0 | 2.45 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 2.30|2.85
18:30[11046 CIV  |LYS SASS. AFAD 3.20|3.00|2.30|5.60 | 3.80 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20 | 3.00
18:30| 8682 | TAN 1 |COAST.U. YOUNG AF. 10.54.401.32[19.0/1.90|40.0 | 2.80 ] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 17.0 2.65
19:00/4601 |HRV 1 |OSWEK HAJDUK 2.90|3.35/2.45]4.70|3.90|9.50 | 7.75[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.80 | 3.80|2.10 | 7.75|1.95|7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.25
19:00/5841 |LTU 1 |JONAVA NEPTUNAS 8.00|5.70|1.27[10.5| 1.60 3.20/1.25|1.65 1.60 | 1.67
19:00/ 5842 |LTU 1 |BABRUNGAS  |SIAUL.II 1.55|4.40|4.50[2.15|6.00)3.35|12.0|2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.77 | 1.62| 1.45 | 3.15[2.00 | 9.50 | 1.37 | 1.50 [ 1.30 | 2.35
19:00| 5843 |LTU 1 |BFA V. GARLIAVA 3.35|3.80|1.85|5.10|2.75[9.00 |4.70|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 4.00 | 3.80) 1.95|7.25|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.62
19:00| 5844 |LTU 1 |BE1NFA RITER.II 1.633.90 | 4.40|2.40|6.25|4.00 | 12.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.30 | 1.85]1.62|4.10[2.25|9.50[1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.15
19:00| 5845 |LTU 1 |ZALGIR.II KAUN.Z.Il 1.95|4.00|2.95(2.85|4.50 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.301.37
19:00| 5846 |LTU 1 |EKRANAS PANEV.II 1.704.20|3.70|2.40|5.30|4.00 |9.50]2.70 | 1.35|1.92/1.95|2.00 | 1.82]1.52 | 3.70[1.95 | 7.75[1.35|1.57 | 1.42| 2.20
19:00| 5847 |LTU 1 |NEVEZIS TRANSIN. 6.2514.50/1.409.00|1.90]22.0|2.70(2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|7.25|7.00[2.55 | 13.0|1.45|3.20 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 3.40 | 1.32
19:00| 8683 |BAH 1 |MUHARRAQ BUSAITEEN 1.63|3.70]5.10|2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.85] 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45 | 12.0|1.75|2.10| 1.62 | 3.70
19:00| 8684 |BAH 1 [NAJMA AL KHAL. 4.50|3.501.75|7.00|2.75|12.0 | 4.70 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.25 |6.25]|2.40 | 11.0[1.72 | 4.70[1.75 | 2.15|3.45| 1.70
20:00| 3487 |POL C |POLON.B. ARKA G. 3.50|3.35/2.00|5.40|3.15[9.50 | 5.70|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 5.10 | 4.30 ) 2.15|9.00| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.75 | 1.87
20:00|3921 |EGYC |ZAMALEK PYRAMIDS 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.70|8.50 | 7.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 4.00 | 3.50 ] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.00
20:00|4107 [ESP C |GIMNAS.S. SES.RIVER 2.95/3.40/2.40|4.90|3.80]9.50 | 7.50[1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.60)4.60 | 3.70[2.05|7.50|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.50 | 2.10
20:00| 5281 |CYP C |KATOKOPIA  |OMONIA 1.70 | 3.60 | 4.60|2.55|6.75|4.00 | 13.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.20 | 1.87 ] 1.60 | 3.90 | 2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.85| 1.55 | 2.90
20:00| 5282 |CYP C |NEA SAL. ENOSIS P. 1.45|4.30|6.25[2.05|10.0|2.95|22.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.80 | 1.55]| 1.47 | 3.30| 2.55 | 13.0|1.55 | 1.85| 1.37 | 3.40
20:00| 5283 |CYP C |AKRITAS ZAKAKIOU 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50 | 14.0 |4.10|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|6.25|6.00) 2.35 | 10.5| 1.62 | 3.99 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 1.57
20:00| 8770 |[SPAW |OSASUNAW  |BETISW 5.00|4.00|1.55]7.00|2.20[14.0|3.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45[6.25|6.50|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 3.70|1.72| 2.05|3.50 | 1.55
20:30/1084 |ITA2 |PALERMO BRESCIA 1.65|3.70 | 5.60|2.55|8.50|4.40 | 17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|2.65|2.00| 1.77 | 4.60[2.80 | 13.01.87 | 2.35|1.72| 4.50
20:30/1099 |ITA 2 |LEKO SPEZIA 3.60 | 3.45|2.05]|5.60|3.30|10.5|6.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|5.60 | 4.80|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 5.80|1.70 | 2.10 ] 3.00 | 2.00
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20:30|1148 |ITACC |AVELLINO FOGGIA 1.92|3.25|4.00]3.15|6.75]5.90 | 13.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.60 |2.50]1.92 |6.25|2.75|10.5]|2.15|2.85]|2.20 | 4.20
20:30| 1149 |ITACC |VIRTUS E. ALESSAND. 1.80|3.40(4.30]2.80|6.75|5.40 | 13.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 3.00 | 2.25]1.82 |5.70|2.55 | 11.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.80
20:30| 3805 |ZAF 1 |KAIZER C. CAPE TOWN 1.48|3.80(7.00]2.20|13.013.50 |28.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.55|1.85]|1.62|4.10|3.20|19.0]2.15|2.60] 1.65 | 6.00
20:30| 3806 |[ZAF 1 |SWALLOWS GALAXY 2.35/3.00(3.10]13.90|5.40]|7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
20:30| 3808 |ZAF 1 |POLOKWANE |SUPERSOR. 3.00|3.10|2.35|5.10|3.90]9.50 | 7.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.40|2.20|9.50]2.10 | 7.00 ]| 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.10 | 2.50
20:45| 6656 |CL NAPOLI UNION B. 1.42|4.50(7.75]2.00|14.0]2.95|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|2.00 |1.62]1.57 | 3.50|3.05|14.0]|1.80|2.15]1.47 | 5.00
20:45| 6657 |CL SOCIEDAD BENFICA 1.80|3.60(5.10]2.80|8.00|5.40 |17.0|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|2.95|2.30]|1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0|1.90 | 2.45]1.87 | 4.40
21:00{11043/CIV soL BOUAKE 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60 | 5.80 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
21:00{11348/SPAW |ALBACET.W VILLARR.W 7.25|4.60|1.35[11.0|1.87]32.0|2.60|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]9.50|9.50|2.75|14.0|1.45|3.20|1.85|2.10|4.50 | 1.37
21:00| 3221 |D 4NE |HANSA I LOK.LEIP. 2.90|3.702.10]4.50|3.20]8.50 | 5.802.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.60 | 3.30| 1.82|6.50 | 1.67 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.75
21:00| 8771 |SPAW |EIBAR W LAS PLW 3.703.70 | 1.78 |5.60 | 2.75]11.0 | 5.20 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 3.40 | 2.85|5.90 | 5.10| 2.40 | 9.50| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 3.25 | 1.85
21:00| 8772 |SPAW |CACERAN.W ALAVES W 3.00|3.70{2.00|4.90 | 3.15]9.00 |5.90|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85|5.104.10|2.05|8.00|1.87 | 5.90|1.82 |2.35|2.80 | 2.05
22:00{11047|[ENLC |READING W SOUTHAM.W 3.15(3.70|1.9515.00|3.008.50 |5.40]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.00|1.67 |4.90|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.40 [ 1.77
22:00{11349/SPAW |J.GRAND.W VALENCIL.W 13.08.50(1.12]19.0|1.30|65.0 | 1.75]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80]| 16.0 | 14.0] 3.25 | 19.0| 1.22 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.10 | 4.90 | 1.10
22:00{12586/ ELDVK|DERBY WOLV.M21 1.45|4.40(5.50|1.97|7.50]2.95|17.0]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.67 |1.52]|1.45|2.95|2.20|10.5]|1.40|1.65]1.30| 2.85
22:00| 3488 |POL C |RESOVIA JAGIELON. 4.70]3.50|1.72|7.00|2.60|12.0 |4.40|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|6.00 | 6.25]2.30 | 10.5| 1.67 | 4.30|1.70 | 2.05] 3.35 | 1.65
22:00| 5592 |LUKSC|RODANGE BETTEMB. 2.4013.45|2.65|3.60|4.20 2.70|1.40|2.00 1.40 | 1.60
22:00| 8721 |BOL 1 |VACA DIEZ BOLIVAR 5.40|4.00|1.55|8.00|2.25]|17.0 |3.45|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]6.25|5.90|2.30|10.5]|1.50 | 3.50|1.52|1.82|3.15 | 1.42
22:00| 8825 [ELC21 |COLCH.M21 LUTON M21 2.3013.80|2.55|3.35|3.80 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30 [ 1.37
22:00| 8837 [ENLC |SHE.U.W A.VILLAW 6.5014.40|1.40]19.50|1.95]|22.0|2.75|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|8.00|7.75]|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.30|1.65 | 1.97 | 3.90 | 1.40
22:00| 8838 [ENLC |LIVERP.W MAN.CIT.W 5.004.20|1.53|7.00|2.15]13.0|3.35|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|6.00 | 5.90|2.30|10.5]|1.55|3.60|1.60 | 1.95|3.20 | 1.47
22:30{11048/ SPACF|SAN ROQUE TALAVERA 2.70|3.30|2.45|4.40|3.90]8.00 |7.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|4.20 | 3.40|1.92 | 6.50|1.87 | 6.25]|1.60| 1.95|2.35 | 2.15
22:30| 8831 |[ENLC |SUNDERL.W DURHAM W 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10|4.709.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85| 1.67 | 2.45
22:45(11170)SANM |FOLGORE TRE FIORI 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55]|15.0 |4.30|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.60 | 12.0|1.75 | 4.50 | 1.87 | 2.35|4.10 | 1.70
22:45/11171|SANM |LA FIOR. FIORENT. 1.3514.50(8.50]1.93|16.0|2.75|35.0(1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.55]1.52 |3.35|3.25|19.0|2.10 | 2.35] 1.45| 5.90
22:4511172|SANM |VIRTUS SS DOMAGNANO |[1.25|5.50(10.0]1.70|18.0]2.25|50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35(2.10|1.67 | 1.35|1.35|2.85|3.35|19.0|2.10 | 2.35|1.30 | 5.70
22:45|1150 |ITACC |TURRIS JUVE ST. 4.40|3.45|1.7716.75|2.80|12.0 |4.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.25|6.25]|2.55|11.0|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.85|2.30 | 3.60 | 1.75
22:45/1156 |ITACC |CATANIA PICERNO 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.10|2.05|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.20
22:45/1160 |ITACC |CESENA V.PESARO 1.40|4.20(7.75]2.00|14.0]2.90 | 33.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.00 |1.60]1.55 | 3.50 3.05 | 18.0|1.95|2.30] 1.50 | 5.50
22:45|2409 |ISCO1 |ST.MIRR. HIBERNIAN 2.4013.35(2.95]13.90(4.90|7.75|9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.00 | 3.30|2.05|7.00]|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.35 | 2.80
23:00| 3484 |POL C |WISLA PU. WIDZEW 4.80|3.50(1.70]7.25|2.65|14.0|4.40]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|6.25|6.50|2.45|11.0|1.70 | 4.40|1.78 | 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.67
23:00| 6658 |CL BAYERN GALATAS. 1.2217.75(13.0]11.50|22.0|2.10|70.0|13.95|1.25|1.68|1.77|1.35|1.27|1.27 |2.20|3.10|15.0|1.67 | 1.77 | 1.17 | 4.30
23:00| 6659 |CL COPENHAG. MAN.UTD. 4.40]3.50|1.85|6.75|2.85]|13.05.20|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|6.25|5.90|2.35|11.0|1.75|5.00 | 1.72 | 2.05] 3.25 | 1.80
23:00| 6660 |CL ARSENAL SEVILLA 1.35|5.50|10.0/1.90|18.0|2.65 |55.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|1.80|1.52]|1.45|3.20|3.40|17.0]1.85|2.05]1.37 | 5.50
23:00/6661 |CL PSV LENS 1.80|3.60|4.60|2.75|7.25|4.90|13.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.502.65|2.15|1.73 | 4.60|2.35|11.0| 1.68 | 2.05| 1.72 | 3.25
23:00/6662 |CL REAL MAD. BRAGA 1.25|7.00|12.0]1.62|20.0|2.20|70.013.20|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.48|1.32|1.32|2.45|3.40|19.0|1.75|1.85|1.20 | 4.80
23:00| 6663 |CL SALZBURG INTER 6.00 | 4.00 | 1.65]9.50 | 2.50]20.0 |4.20|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|8.50 | 7.75|2.80 | 13.0| 1.68 | 4.30 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 4.30 | 1.65
00:00| 1401 |CL2PF |LA SERENA D.TEMUCO 2.3013.30(2.90|3.704.70]7.00 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
00:00/1785 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON GUANACAS. 2.75]3.302.40]4.60|3.80]8.50 |7.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.00|6.50]|1.90|6.25|1.63 |2.00|2.40 | 2.15
01:00| 1285 |CO2PF|DEP.CUC. ATLE.JAM. 1.2715.30|9.501.75|17.012.30 | 50.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.72 | 1.40] 1.40 | 3.05] 3.35| 19.0|2.00 | 2.30 | 1.35 | 5.70
01:00| 1426 |ARGC |S.LORENZO BOCA JUN. 2.5012.95|2.90|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
01:00{1475|HON1 |REAL ESP. REAL SOC. 1.80|3.45|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 12.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.65|2.15]|1.75|4.90|2.35| 10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.75 | 3.25
01:00| 1502 BRA 1 |INTERNAC. FLUMINEN. 1.67|3.70|5.502.60|8.50|4.70 | 19.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.75|2.05]1.80 | 5.00|2.80 | 13.0 | 1.95|2.50 | 1.80 | 4.60
01:00/1504 |BRA 1 |AMER.MIN. CORITIBA 1.80|3.60|4.60]2.75|7.25|4.90|13.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.502.65 | 2.15|1.73 | 4.60|2.35| 11.0 | 1.68 | 2.05| 1.72 | 3.25
01:30{1371 |PAR C |SPORT.T. GUARAN.A. 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 |8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.60|3.50|2.15|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50|2.70 | 2.80
01:45| 8794 VE1PF |PORT.AC. D.TACHIRA 3.15]3.05|2.30|5.50|3.80]|10.0 | 7.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 |4.90|2.35]|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.35 | 2.60
01:45| 8795 VE1PF |CARACAS P.CABELLO 2.2013.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.10|3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50| 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.30
01:55/1503 BRA 1 |SAO PAULO BRAGANT. 2.60|3.20|2.85|4.30|4.80]9.009.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|4.70 |3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.20 |8.00 | 1.83 | 2.45| 2.60 | 2.85
01:55|1505 BRA 1 |ATLET.PR FORTAL.CE 1.92/3.45|4.10]3.10|6.505.80|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.50|2.50|1.90|6.25|2.60|11.0|1.95|2.55]|2.10 | 3.80
01:55|8793 INIC 1 |FERRETTI MASACHAPA 1.50 | 4.00|6.00]2.20|9.503.35|20.0f2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.10 |1.67 | 1.60 | 3.602.75| 12.0|1.75|2.15] 1.50 | 3.99
03:00{12091MLSPF|NEW ENGL. PHILADEL. 2.2513.50|3.10]3.50|5.00]6.50 |9.00(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.05|2.60|1.75|5.10|1.92 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.75|1.85 | 2.35
03:00|1486 [ECU 1 |TECNIC.U. LDU QUITO 3.3013.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]|10.0 |6.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.30 | 4.40]2.30|9.00|1.92|6.00|1.80 | 2.40|2.95|2.10
03:00/1786 |CRI 1 |SANTOS G. SAN CARL. 2.30(3.30|2.90]3.70|4.70]7.00 |9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.50|2.80]1.90|6.00]|2.00|7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
03:00{1790 |CRI 1 |ALAJUEL. MUNIC.GR. 1.186.50|13.0]1.50|23.0|2.00 |65.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47 | 1.22]1.30 | 2.40| 3.35|22.0|2.00 | 2.20 | 1.20 | 5.50
03:05|8679 |ARGP |ATL.RAF. EST.R.C. 1.95|3.20(3.90]3.20|6.506.00 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.92 |6.25|2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
03:30({1277 |COL 1 |JAGUAR.C. AGUILAS 3.4013.202.10|5.70|3.45]|10.0 |6.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|1.95 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.30
03:30/1278 |COL 1 |U.MAGDAL. IND.MED. 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.60|3.15]10.0 |5.80| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]5.40 | 4.50|2.25|9.00]1.85|5.50]|1.70|2.10 | 2.95 | 1.95
03:30/1279 |COL 1 |AM.CALI BUKARAM. 1.35|4.50|8.50]1.92|16.0|2.65|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.87 |1.50]1.50 | 3.25|3.10 | 19.0|2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.50
03:30{1280 |COL 1 |ATL.NAC. DEP.TOL. 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50]6.00 |10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.45|2.65|1.87|6.00]|2.35|9.00|1.85|2.45|2.15| 3.20
03:30|/1289 |COL 1 |CD EQUL. MILLION. 2.4513.05|2.90]|4.10|5.00]8.00 |9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50|3.35|2.15|7.00]|2.35|9.00|1.97 |2.80|2.70 | 3.15
03:30/1506 |BRA 1 [FLAMENGO PALMEIRAS 2.35|3.30|3.10|3.80|5.20]7.75|10.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]4.00 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.00| 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.45 | 2.40 | 3.00
04:00| 1682 |PERPF|ALIANCA UNIVERS. (1-1) 2.40|3.05|2.95|4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.50|3.30|2.15|7.00]|2.35|9.50|1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.15
04:00/8823 |NIC 1 |DIRANGEN UNAN MAN. 1.40|4.40(7.25]1.98|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.90 |1.55]1.50 |3.35|2.75|14.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.42 | 4.50
05:00| 1472 |[HON1 |VIDA CD VICTO. 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60 | 10.5|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.95|2.30]1.82 |5.10|2.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.87 | 3.10
05:00/1709 |MEX 1 |[MONTERREY SANTOS L. 1.6513.70 (4.90|2.50|7.25|4.00 | 13.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.15|1.85]1.60|3.90]|2.30|10.511.60|1.97|1.55| 3.15
05:00{8839 |NIC 1 |MANAGUA REAL EST. 3.20(3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50]9.00 |6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.00
05:15/1789 |CRI 1 |PUNTAREN. SPOR.S.J. 2.05|3.45|3.30]3.20|5.20]5.60 |8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70|5.00|1.95|7.25|1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.40
05:30/1798 |CRI 1 |HEREDIANO CARTAGIN. 1.703.50|4.80]|2.55|7.25|4.20 | 13.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.35|1.92|1.62 |4.10|2.30 | 10.5]1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.25
09:00| 6548 AFC C |ULAANB. CHAO P.K. 1.95|3.30(3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45|2.55]1.87 | 6.00|2.50 | 10.5]1.92 | 2.55]2.10| 3.50
11:00/4794 |IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. PERSIT.T. 1.63/3.80|4.50]2.50|6.50|4.40|13.011.67|1.95|3.40|2.85]|2.60|2.00|1.72|4.70|2.55|11.0|1.95|2.45|1.72| 3.80
11:00/4795 |IDN 1 |BARITO P. PERSEBAYA 2.05|3.702.95|3.20|4.70]5.70 |9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70|5.10|1.87 | 6.75]1.52 | 1.85| 1.82 | 2.30
11:00| 6543 |[AFC C [MACARTHUR  |PHNOM PEN 1.45|4.60|5.70]1.98|8.002.75|22.0|4.00 | 1.20 | 1.58 | 1.72|1.52 | 1.47]|1.35|2.60|2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.45]1.22| 2.35
11:00| 6549 |AFC C |TAIWAN S. TAICHUNG 2.25|3.40|2.90|3.50|4.70]6.25|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.00|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.85 | 2.20
11:30| 3663 |IND 1 |SHILL.L. NEROCA 2.4013.30(2.75|3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.00/1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60 | 3.00|1.87 |6.25]|1.92 | 6.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.35




